
Balboa 20 • Features & Options
Base Price $74,900 • Price includes the following:

HULL
Hand Laminated Fiberglass
Standard Color White Uv Inhibitor Gel Coat
Anti Foul Bottom Paint (Black)
3- Stainless Steel Lifting Eyes
Colored Waterline Stripe
Colored Sheer Stripe

DECK
Hand Laminated Fiberglass
4- stainless steel pull-up cleats
4- fender cleats
Ensign Flag and Burgee Flag with Teak Poles

PROPULSION
Duffy Power Rudder Drive System
48 Volt Brushless DC Electric Motor
Variable Speed Throttle
3- 48-Volt Lithium Batteries
Smartplug Shore Power Inlet With 50 Ft Cord
Weedless 4 Blade Composite Propeller
Victron 2200-Watt Inverter Charger

CANVAS
Diamond Stitched Cushions
Full Enclosure With Patented Duff-Ezz Opening Windows



INTERIOR
Fiberglass Hard Top (White) With Port And Starboard Openings
Infinity Vinyl Woven Flooring (4 Color Choices)
Forward Portable Table Corian
Aft Portable Table Corian
Handheld Wet Dry Vac
Storage Under All Seats
Entry Handrails
120-Volt AC Outlet
Fusion Stereo With Four Overhead 7.7” Speakers
2- USB Charging Outlets
2- Overhead White/Colored Lights
4- Floor LED Lights Dimmable
Victron 48/12 DC Converter For 12V Accessories

HELM STATION
Teak Steering Wheel
Hydraulic Steering
Electric Horn
Coast Guard Navigation Lights
Charging Indicator Light
Bilge Pump With Automatic Float Switch
Battery Gauge With % Remaining Display



OPTIONS 
Additional Lithium Battery
Custom Hull Color
Sidebar Beverage Dispenser
Remote Control Spotlight
AC/DC Stainless Steel Refrigerator
Full Boat Cover
Sound System Upgrade Subwoofer, Amp, 7.7 Inch 
Speakers
Cherry Wood Tables Satin Finish (In Lieu Of Corian)     
Cherry Wood Dash
Ice Maker (Nugget Ice In 15 Min.)
Tinted Enclosure (In Lieu Of Clear)
Fender, Dock Line Package
Safety Package (Flares, Fire Ext., 8 Lifejackets)
California DMV Registration Fee
Vinyl Lettering, Boat Name, Home Port And CF
Numbers Installed
Shrink Wrap For Shipping
Double Axle Custom Trailer For Duffy’s
Underwater Lights:
 2 Lights
 4 Lights
 6 Lights 

 

$2,495
$1,999
 $585

$1,095
$1,765
$1,799

$2,200
$1,200

$395
$450
$989
$220
$330
$150

$330
$750

$9,100

$1,395
$2,595
$3,795


