Balboa 20 · Features & Options

Base Price \$74,900 · Price includes the following:

HULL

- Hand Laminated Fiberglass
- Standard Color White Uv Inhibitor Gel Coat
- Anti Foul Bottom Paint (Black)
- 3- Stainless Steel Lifting Eyes
- Colored Waterline Stripe
- Colored Sheer Stripe

DECK

- Hand Laminated Fiberglass
- 4- stainless steel pull-up cleats
- 4- fender cleats
- Ensign Flag and Burgee Flag with Teak Poles

PROPULSION

- Duffy Power Rudder Drive System
- 48 Volt Brushless DC Electric Motor
- Variable Speed Throttle
- 3-48-Volt Lithium Batteries
- Smartplug Shore Power Inlet With 50 Ft Cord
- Weedless 4 Blade Composite Propeller
- Victron 2200-Watt Inverter Charger

CANVAS

- Diamond Stitched Cushions
- Full Enclosure With Patented Duff-Ezz Opening Windows

INTERIOR

- Fiberglass Hard Top (White) With Port And Starboard Openings
- Infinity Vinyl Woven Flooring (4 Color Choices)
- Forward Portable Table Corian
- Aft Portable Table Corian
- Handheld Wet Dry Vac
- Storage Under All Seats
- Entry Handrails
- 120-Volt AC Outlet
- Fusion Stereo With Four Overhead 7.7" Speakers
- 2- USB Charging Outlets
- 2- Overhead White/Colored Lights
- 4- Floor LED Lights Dimmable
- Victron 48/12 DC Converter For 12V Accessories

HELM STATION

- Teak Steering Wheel
- Hydraulic Steering
- Electric Horn
- Coast Guard Navigation Lights
- Charging Indicator Light
- Bilge Pump With Automatic Float Switch
- Battery Gauge With % Remaining Display

OPTIONS

Additional Lithium Battery	\$2,495
Custom Hull Color	44000
Sidebar Beverage Dispenser	
Remote Control Spotlight	\$1,095
AC/DC Stainless Steel Refrigerator	\$1,765
• Full Boat Cover	Φ1 7 00
 Sound System Upgrade Subwoofer, Amp, 7.7 Inch 	
Speakers	\$2,200
Cherry Wood Tables Satin Finish (In Lieu Of Corian)	\$1,200
Cherry Wood Dash	\$395
• Ice Maker (Nugget Ice In 15 Min.)	\$450
Tinted Enclosure (In Lieu Of Clear)	\$989
• Fender, Dock Line Package	\$220
• Safety Package (Flares, Fire Ext., 8 Lifejackets)	
California DMV Registration Fee	\$150
 Vinyl Lettering, Boat Name, Home Port And CF 	
Numbers Installed	\$330
Shrink Wrap For Shipping	\$750
Double Axle Custom Trailer For Duffy's	
Underwater Lights:	
2 Lights	\$1,395
4 Lights	\$2,595
6 Lights	\$3,795